Apr 27 2024 (22:02) India Rail Info 1

Salem - Yesvantpur Express (UnReserved)/16212 - Exp - SWR
SA/Salem Junction to DPJ/Dharmapuri
1h 22m - 66 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SA Salem Junction 05:20 2 |1 0 35 [280 |SR

2 OML |Omalur Junction 05:39 05:40 Tm |0 |1 11 61 (274 |SR

3 |SMDT |Semmandappatti 05:47 05:48 Tm (0 |1 18 |66 SWR
4  |KVLR |Karuvalli 05:52 05:53 m [0 |1 23 |69 SWR
5 |TPP  |Toppur 06:04 06:05 Tm |0 |1 35 |50 (357 |SWR
6 MPC  |Muttampatti 06:19 06:20 Tm (0 |1 47 |56 |433 |SWR
7 |SZV  |Sivadi 06:29 06:30 im [0 |1 56 |53 |[501 [SWR
8 |[DPJ Dharmapuri 06:42 06:43 m |0 |1 66 |69 (466 |SWR
9 |PCV  |Palakkodu 07:02 07:03 Tm [0 |1 88 |77 |507 |SWR
10 [MZU |Marandahalli 07:13 07:14 m 1 101 |56 |583 |SWR
11 |RYC  |Rayakkottai 07:34 07:35 Tm |0 |1 120 |68 |723 |SWR
12 |PRNT |Periya Naga Thunai 07:49 07:50 Tm (0 |1 135 |39 SWR
13 |KMLM |Kelamangalam 08:04 08:05 m |0 |1 145 (22 801 |SWR
14 |HSRA |Hosur 08:44 08:45 Tm (0 |1 159 |62 |896 [SWR
15 |AEK  |Anekal Road 08:59 09:00 Tm (0 |1 173 |49 |910 [SWR
16 |HLE  |Heelalige 09:12 09:13 m [0 |1 183 |60 |884 |SWR
17 |CRLM |Karmelaram 09:24 09:25 Tm |0 (1 194 |27 |896 [SWR
18 |BLRR |Belandur Road 09:32 09:33 m |0 |1 197 |52 |875 |SWR
19 |BAND |Banaswadi 09:48 09:49 Tm (0 |1 210 |32 |906 |SWR
20 |HEB |Hebbal 10:03 10:05 2m [0 |1 218 |9 899 |SWR
21 |LOGH |Lottegollahalli 10:25 10:26 Tm |0 |1 220 |5 906 [SWR
22 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 11:15 0 I 225 |- 915 |SWR

Apr 27 2024 (22:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



